Research & Sponsored Programs 107,127   20,000   20,000   20,000   20,000   20,000

Insurance 205,472   ‐   ‐   ‐   ‐   ‐

VEBA (Pension contribution) N/A 500,000   500,000   500,000   500,000   500,000

Net after Transfer to Reserves & Pension 2,200,620   1,121,524   1,157,687   1,341,704   1,285,805

Additional review:
Staff pay increase at 4% 17,706,715

New Surplus/Deficit before reserves 4,344,910
Net Surplus/Deficit after reserves 1,624,910

Staff pay increase at 5% 17,896,095
New Surplus/Deficit before reserves 4,155,529

Net Surplus/Deficit after reserves 1,435,529

Staff pay increase at 6% 18,066,534
New Surplus/Deficit before reserves 3,985,090

Net Surplus/Deficit after reserves 1,265,090

Staff pay increase at 7% 18,236,973
New Surplus/Deficit before reserves 3,814,651

Net Surplus/Deficit after reserves 1,094,651

CAL POLY POMONA FOUNDATION
2022‐2023 CONSOLIDATED PROFORMA (DRAFT BUDGET)

44454544

REVENUE
EXPENSES ‐

PAYROLL
EXPENSES ‐

OTHER
EXPENSES ‐

TOTAL
  SURPLUS /

(DEFICIT)

ENTERPRISE ACTIVITIES:

   DINING SERVICES 18,671,805   6,014,144   11,277,214   17,291,358   1,380,447

   BRONCO BOOKSTORE 11,608,185   1,533,775   9,177,248   10,711,023   897,162

   UNIVERSITY VILLAGE 10,822,916   2,307,900   5,530,814   7,838,714   2,984,202

   KW CONFERENCE CENTER & HOTEL 4,876,823   2,102,893   2,502,829   4,605,722   271,101

   REAL ESTATE 7,803,353   492,526   5,825,677   6,318,203   1,485,150

TOTAL ENTERPRISE ACTIVITIES 53,783,082   12,451,237   34,313,783   46,765,020   7,018,062

DESIGNATED GIFTS ‐   ‐   300,000   300,000   (300,000)

SUPPORT ACTIVITIES:

   RESEARCH OFFICE 1,421,760   165,490   1,236,270   1,401,760   20,000

   AGRICULTURE UNITS 4,553,080   1,439,939   2,901,524   4,341,463   211,617

   CONTINUING EDUCATION 1,479,450   1,407,414   670,133   2,077,547   (598,097)

   FOUNDATION PROGRAMS ‐   ‐   ‐   ‐   ‐

TOTAL SUPPORT ACTIVITIES  7,454,290   3,012,843   4,807,927   7,820,770   (366,480)

 INVESTMENTS 1,050,000   ‐   102,000   102,000   948,000

ADMINISTRATION OVERHEAD 4,682,912   5,702,970   1,358,904   7,061,874   (2,378,962)

66,970,284   21,167,050   40,882,614   62,049,664   4,920,620

CAL POLY POMONA FOUNDATION
2022‐2023 DRAFT BUDGET SUMMARY

TOTAL  FOUNDATION NET

45464645

DINING SERVICES

Forecast Budget Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated
21-22 22-23 23-24 24-25 25-26 26-27

REVENUE
 Total Revenue 11,202,000   18,671,805   17,362,571   18,193,932   18,508,056   19,247,058

Cost of Goods 2,843,068   5,077,597   5,000,444   5,319,052   5,365,063   5,628,874
Total Revenue (Net) 8,358,932   13,594,208   12,362,127   12,874,880   13,142,993   13,618,184

EXPENSE
Staff Payroll & Benefits 2,684,952   3,532,995   3,692,780   3,798,164   3,906,785   4,018,664